
Faculty attended workshops / conferences/seminars  

(Academic Year 2017-18) 

S. 
No 

Name of the 
Faculty 

Dept. 
Name of the 

workshop/Conference/seminar  details 

Type of 
Conference/Workshop/

Seminar 
(National/International) 

Attended 
Name of the 
organization 

Remarks 

From To 

1. 
B.Ramana 

Raja 

Civil 

Engineering 

Two Day Seminar on Structural Reliability 

organized 
National 

08-12-

2017 

09-12-

2017 

MVGR College 

of 

Engineering(A) 

 

2. P.V.R. Sravya 
Civil 

Engineering 

One Day Workshop on The Emergence of 

Green Building Practice and Its Impact on 

Environmental Concerns 

National 
11-08-

2017 

11-08-

2017 

Andhra 

University(A) 
 

3 P.V.R. Sravya 
Civil 

Engineering 

Conference on Environmental 

Biotechnology(EBIO-2017) 
International 

23-11-

2017 

25-11-

2017 

Andhra 

University(A) 
 

4 
T.V.Viswa 

Teja 
Civil 

Engineering 

Geosynthetics as Modern Civil Engineering 

Construction Materials(Organised by IGS) 
National 

05-02-

2018 

10-02-

2018 
IIT-Madras 

Short 

Term 

Course 

5 
T.V.Viswa 

Teja 
Civil 

Engineering 

Seminar on Educate The Educator’s 

Program(Organised by IGS) 
National 

05-02-

2018 

10-02-

2018 
IIT-Madras  

6 
T.V.Viswa 

Teja 
Civil 

Engineering 

Pedogogical Training on Outcome Based 

Education 
National 

18-12-

2017 

30-12-

2017 

GVP College of 

Engineering (A) 
FDP 

6 
T.V.Viswa 

Teja 
Civil 

Engineering 

One Day Workshop on The Emergence of 

Green Building Practice and Its Impact on 

Environmental Concerns 

National 
11-08-

2017 

11-08-

2017 

Andhra 

University(A) 
 

7 
P.Vandana 

Rao 
Civil 

Engineering 

One Day Workshop on The Emergence of 

Green Building Practice and Its Impact on 

Environmental Concerns 

National 
11-08-

2017 

11-08-

2017 

Andhra 

University(A) 
 

8 
P.Vandana 

Rao 
Civil 

Engineering 

Two Day Workshop on GIS and Its 

Application in Civil Engineering 
National 

16-03-

2018 

17-03-

2018 

Vignan 

Institute of 

Information 

Technology(A) 

 

9 
M. 

Premchand 
Civil 

Engineering 

Urban Water and Wastewater Management 

for India 
National 

30-04-

2018 

4-05-

2018 
IIT- Kharagpur 

GIAN- 

Short 

Term  
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10 
M. 

Premchand 
Civil 

Engineering 

Two Day Workshop on Application of 

Remote Sensing and GIS in Water 

Resources Management 

National 
27-03-

208 

28-03-

2018 

MVGR College 

of 

Engineering(A) 

 

11 Ch. Srinivas 
Civil 

Engineering 

Two Day Workshop on GIS and Its 

Application in Civil Engineering 
National 

16-03-

2018 

17-03-

2018 

Vignan 

Institute of 

Information 

Technology(A) 

 

12 

J Harsha 

Vardhana 

Reddy 

Civil 
Engineering 

Two Day Seminar on Latest Trends in 

Structural Engineering and Geo- 

Environmental Engineering 

International 
02-03-

2018 

03-03-

2018 

GVP College of 

Engineering (A) 
 

13 
M. Naga 

Lakshmi 
Civil 

Engineering 

Indian Geotechnical Conference on 

Geotechnics for Natural and Engineered 

Sustainable Technologies 

National 
14-12-

2017 

16-12-

2017 
IIT- Guwahati  

 

  


