Faculty attended workshops / conferences/seminars (Academic Year 2017-18)

S. No	Name of the Faculty	Dept.	Name of the workshop/Conference/seminar details	Type of Conference/Workshop/ Seminar (National/International)	Attended		Name of the	Domarks
					From	То	organization	Remarks
1.	B.Ramana Raja	Civil Engineering	Two Day Seminar on Structural Reliability organized	National	08-12- 2017	09-12- 2017	MVGR College of Engineering(A)	
2.	P.V.R. Sravya	Civil Engineering	One Day Workshop on The Emergence of Green Building Practice and Its Impact on Environmental Concerns	National	11-08- 2017	11-08- 2017	Andhra University(A)	
3	P.V.R. Sravya	Civil Engineering	Conference on Environmental Biotechnology(EBIO-2017)	International	23-11- 2017	25-11- 2017	Andhra University(A)	
4	T.V.Viswa Teja	Civil Engineering	Geosynthetics as Modern Civil Engineering Construction Materials(Organised by IGS)	National	05-02- 2018	10-02- 2018	IIT-Madras	Short Term Course
5	T.V.Viswa Teja	Civil Engineering	Seminar on Educate The Educator's Program(Organised by IGS)	National	05-02- 2018	10-02- 2018	IIT-Madras	
6	T.V.Viswa Teja	Civil Engineering	Pedogogical Training on Outcome Based Education	National	18-12- 2017	30-12- 2017	GVP College of Engineering (A)	FDP
6	T.V.Viswa Teja	Civil Engineering	One Day Workshop on The Emergence of Green Building Practice and Its Impact on Environmental Concerns	National	11-08- 2017	11-08- 2017	Andhra University(A)	
7	P.Vandana Rao	Civil Engineering	One Day Workshop on The Emergence of Green Building Practice and Its Impact on Environmental Concerns	National	11-08- 2017	11-08- 2017	Andhra University(A)	
8	P.Vandana Rao	Civil Engineering	Two Day Workshop on GIS and Its Application in Civil Engineering	National	16-03- 2018	17-03- 2018	Vignan Institute of Information Technology(A)	
9	M. Premchand	Civil Engineering	Urban Water and Wastewater Management for India	National	30-04- 2018	4-05- 2018	IIT- Kharagpur	GIAN- Short Term

S. No	Name of the Faculty	Dept.	Name of the workshop/Conference/seminar details	Type of Conference/Workshop/ Seminar (National/International)	Attended		Name of the	Remarks
					From	То	organization	Remarks
10	M. Premchand	Civil Engineering	Two Day Workshop on Application of Remote Sensing and GIS in Water Resources Management	National	27-03- 208	28-03- 2018	MVGR College of Engineering(A)	
11	Ch. Srinivas	Civil Engineering	Two Day Workshop on GIS and Its Application in Civil Engineering	National	16-03- 2018	17-03- 2018	Vignan Institute of Information Technology(A)	
12	J Harsha Vardhana Reddy	Civil Engineering	Two Day Seminar on Latest Trends in Structural Engineering and Geo- Environmental Engineering	International	02-03- 2018	03-03- 2018	GVP College of Engineering (A)	
13	M. Naga Lakshmi	Civil Engineering	Indian Geotechnical Conference on Geotechnics for Natural and Engineered Sustainable Technologies	National	14-12- 2017	16-12- 2017	IIT- Guwahati	